
-1-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 800mm
800mm

K-34915T-LDG

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46
1590043-LDG
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590041-LDG
Drawer Panel

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm1590036-MSG

Drawer Box

1590044-LDG
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1586906-T8-C



-2-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 800mm
800mm

K-34915T-LEW

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46
1590043-LEW
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590041-LEW
Drawer Panel

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm1590036-MSG

Drawer Box

1590044-LEW
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1586906-T8-C



-3-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 900mm
900mm

K-34920T-LDG

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46
1590114-LDG
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590112-LDG
Drawer Panel

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm1590107-MSG

Drawer Box

1590115-LDG
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1586906-T8-C



-4-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 900mm
900mm

K-34920T-LEW

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46
1590114-LEW
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590112-LEW
Drawer Panel

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm1590107-MSG

Drawer Box

1590115-LEW
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1586906-T8-C



-5-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 1000mm
1000mm

K-34928T-LDG

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46
1590232-LDG
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590230-LDG
Drawer Panel

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm1590225-MSG

Drawer Box

1590233-LDG
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1586906-T8-C



-6-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 1000mm
1000mm

K-34928T-LEW

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46
1590232-LEW
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590230-LEW
Drawer Panel

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm1590225-MSG

Drawer Box

1590233-LEW
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1586906-T8-C



-7-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 800mm
800mm

K-34930T-LDG

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46

1590258-LDG
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590256-LDG
Bottom Drawer

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm

1590249-MSG
Drawer Box

1590259-LDG
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1590254-LDG
Top Drawn Side

_ 45
_R1

1590244-MSG
Updraft Barrel

1586906-T8-C



-8-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 800mm
800mm

K-34930T-LEW

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1081545
Screw M4*32

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46

1590258-LEW
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590256-LEW
Bottom Drawer

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm

1590249-MSG
Drawer Box

1590259-LEW
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1590254-LEW
Top Drawn Side

_ 45
_R1

1590244-MSG
Updraft Barrel

1586906-T8-C



-9-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 900mm
900mm

K-34931T-LDG

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46

1590280-LDG
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590278-LDG
Bottom Drawer

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm

1590271-MSG
Drawer Box

1590281-LDG
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1590276-LDG
Top Drawn Side

_ 45
_R1

1590266-MSG
Updraft Barrel

1081545
Screw M4*32

1586906-T8-C



-10-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 900mm
900mm

K-34931T-LEW

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46

1590280-LEW
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590278-LEW
Bottom Drawer

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm

1590271-MSG
Drawer Box

1590281-LEW
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1590276-LEW
Top Drawn Side

_ 45
_R1

1590266-MSG
Updraft Barrel

1081545
Screw M4*32

1586906-T8-C



-11-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 1000mm
1000mm

K-34932T-LDG

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46

1590287-LDG
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590304-LDG
Bottom Drawer

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm

1590297-MSG
Drawer Box

1590288-LDG
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1590302-LDG
Top Drawn Side

_ 45
_R1

1590292-MSG
Updraft Barrel

1081545
Screw M4*32

1586906-T8-C



-12-

E SERIES
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

CABINET 1000mm
1000mm

K-34932T-LEW

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right

1169312
Screw M6*70

198670, M6*70

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
U

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion

1127040/1127041
Front Connector

1081578
Screw 3.5*14

3.5*14

1359493
Suspension Patch

1169269
Screw M5*60

196560, M5*60

1081552
Circinal Cushion

20mm 8mm

1169268
Expanding Dowel

W-ZX8*46

1590287-LEW
Right Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1590304-LEW
Bottom Drawer

_ 45
_R1

1587194
400mm Drawer Slider
400mm

1590297-MSG
Drawer Box

1590288-LEW
Left Side Plate

( )_ 45
_R1

1330612
Cap for Screw

( )

1590302-LEW
Top Drawn Side

_ 45
_R1

1590292-MSG
Updraft Barrel

1081545
Screw M4*32

1586906-T8-C


